ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, with	321/00) . PM	440004	12 17	m tu	
Date In: 03 06/8020 12:81.	Job description	ال	nte &Nino Con	npleted -	Dane by	
COLINO: MBA/MS42000/6/5/14	SAS e-Illing					,
reli No. SKR 5015 B	E-mult(Ljula shrp, /	\((C 2 lu 1)				
0 0 0 000 14:30	1-Niotor Cialm Pt				1,,	
0.00017000	I-Motor W/O (WI	iblet OD Ther, TP	(brs)			1.
Of) The Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uploades				, en.	
	Assessment/Survey	THE PERSON NAMED IN STREET				<b>.</b> .
IP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pa	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I	wner/Witan			with the contract
rotorrod When INC Assign When I GW: (	enable of the same	en wen ne enemal	reli	Fwc	!	
P Pantigators: Veh Nor SU	4038B	T. Company	)/Non-INC	),	1 1	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		<del></del>	
Policy No: ( ) Pe	erlod: (		over Type: (			
Confirmed by a (	· L	Dater.	Tell ()		0%1	-
	Note-Est. Status (WO	/NO( )	7 8, 2101570			
		1 1011				es el sace
Excess: (5 ) Londing: \$1,	000( )/\$2,000(	WANTE THE TANK	20.20.00000		24 9	Ì,
但可能的对话程则可能是不安全的证据和实际的证明。	ESCORDARA PROPERTIES	tautal & Stric	IV NO refer of	repolier.		
) Walle in Curtomar i Gustomora Inf	ormation strictly Collec	,	·	7	, ,	
				-		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	( ); Toy	ving Co: (	1 3		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoid	ner VES ( ) / NO	( );Tov	ving Co: (	HALLEUR S		) / • •
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoid	net VES ( ) / NO	( );To	ving Co: (			)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	( ); To	ving Co: (			)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Involution ( ); Involution ( )/ Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	( ):To	ving Co. (			)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (18) (24) (24) (25) (25) (25) (25) (25) (25) (25) (25	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Co. (			) ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (148/2-40-41) (C.) ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 1) QC Check/ Past Rapuir Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Co: (			) 
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Cot (			) / · · ·
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Cot (			) ( , , ,
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Co. (			) 7 · · ·
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Cot (			1
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Co: (	ON AUTO DE ANTO	ere-production	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  QC Check / Pest Repuir Inspection ) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 1  Injury :	Courtesy Car ( )		ving Cot (		ere-production	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (ISCAIDAL) ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ i) QC Check / Pest Repuir Inspection i) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )		**************************************			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (IS/Z-Horl) (IS	Courtesy Car ( )	D Alti Accident	uporting (\$30)			
NA2003017	Courtesy Car ( )	DALLACIDATE DALLAC	Language (SSO)	n not		
NA2003047  NA2003047  Tiver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	DAIL Accident DAIL Accident DAIL Purell DAIL Purell D	in the contract of the contrac	n not	**************************************	
NA2003001	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DAU Accident DAU Accident DAV Tewley P OTE Pollowith For ulcident a OTE Re-large	Laporung (S30); Laporung (S30); Laporung (S30); Laporung (S100)  Mayb Burvey (S100)	n not		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the Calculation of the Calc	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DAIL Accident STATE Post of TRANSPORT PRODUCTS OF TRANSPORT POST O	Land Burvey (St. St. Workland Control Burvey (St. St. Workland Control S	u.v.y)	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  Name of the control of the con	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DAIL Accident  DAIL Accident  DAIL Feeling Fo  Frivolloy-Ti  Friuling DA  Till Respon	Land Burvey (St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St.	u.v.y)	10) 10) 10) 110 110 110 110 110	
NA 2003017  NA 2003001  NA 2003001  NA 2003001  National Reserved Process of Allowance ( ) / A	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DALL Action ( ) The Follow-Tr  For while the factor of the	Cor/Tpt Allowers	urvey) ceclis has 200	100 100 Kg 100 K	
NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  Name of the control of the con	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DAIL Acident DIT Follow-Ti For ulalining acident OIK Ra-lapae TNU Liles DA- Lilitud Acident OIK NS1 Caurbuy TNS1 Caurbuy TNS1 Dapair C	SARCI butvey and Socious:  Cor/Tpt Allowet:  Cordination  If Impection  Icon Inspection  Icon	urvey) ceclis has 200	100 V	SAME IN A SECOND
NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  NA2003097  Name of the control of the con	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ·)  \$3000]	DALL Action ( ) The Follow-Tr  For while the factor of the	Laporung (S30); Laporung (S30); Laporung (S30); Laporung (S100)  Mayb Burvey  Mong In Europy (State  Land Proposition  SMICT burvey  and Jordania  Conf Tpt Alloweth  Conf Inspection  Laporung Coord  (Sim ISC) we line	urvey) ceclis has 200	100 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wifful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>使用的现在分词</b> 有的复数语言《《相图》	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/06/2020 12:28
Date Of Accident	02/06/2020 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BISHAN STREET 13 OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR5075B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WOR YUH LAN (DU YULAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX821I
Email Address	WORYUHLAN@YAHOO,COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90181593
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90181593
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	SHOPPING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P 90302991 DMV
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WOR YUH LAN (DU YULAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX821I
Date Of Birth	12/06/1971
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/02/1996
Driving Experience	24 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90181593
Fax Number	

OTHERS-90181593

WORYUHLAN@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 114 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD

#06-257

Postcode

090114

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

3

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

Miles and the first of the firs

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP4239B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver

RANDY

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90581332

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

horra

Date & Time:

FA)
A) SKP SO75B REDREVED
BJ SLP 4239B
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT HANDICAP
reversing the carpark let My = - car hackede hot the 't foot of SLP 4239 B.
= 1.0/4 by 220 4204 b.
DECLARATION.
Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time 6/2020

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 102 100	1. 2020 )(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: 14 :	30 - WHILLIAM
Ĺ	OCATION: BISHOR ST	1	ark lot	,
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  ON THE PROPERTY OF VEHICLE  ON THE PRO	- SK - MSIC P 90 30294	R 50758 .	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / CO g) VEHICLE CATEGORY h) PURPOSE OF USING I) ARE YOU CLAIMING IF NO. PLEASE STATE!	UNDER YOUR OWN INS	RY / MOTORCYCL CIAL / MOTORCYC Shappung	E / OTHERS)
0 2	A)NAME: : b)NR/C/FIN/PASSPORT:	8-71 198212 8-71 198212		/ FEMALE)
Concluding drive	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D  3. DRIVER  a) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS:	RIVER ALSO POLICY HO		/ FEMALE)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDO F)DITE OF DRIVING P WAS DRIVER AN EMPL IF NO, RELATIONSHIP	ASS OYEE OF THE INSURE	ONOS 1996. ED'S COMPANY?	OWNIER
. 6 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED  OJREPORTED TO POLICE  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH	(YES (NO)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· .
* No of passenger Clinduding driver	o) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME:	91P 4239B	MODEL: TOYO	Hay .
(1) 9.	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		_contact:9	058 1332
this of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	74	_MODEL:	E96
(Induding driver	of DRIVER'S NAME:		_CONTACT::-	+4.
()			es nalivo vitos de la ligado	5

email = worguhlan @yahoo.com.sg

# Mutual Settlement Form

When involved in a motor accident, you can choose to enter into a private settlement with the OWNER of the other car if there are:-

- no personal injuries or death of motorist and/or pedestrians
- damages are minor
- no involvement in chain collisions

Under this private settlement, both parties agree to settle the matter amicably without suling each other.

It is a legally binding agreement.

1.	Detells of the Accident:- Dete (dd/mm/yyyy): 76/20 pc Time: 14:45 hrs - Location: 570 Rishan St 13 apth (arpart
	Vehicle registration no. SLP 4234B driven by Tong Thiam War, Rayler (Name & Nric no) and owned by GRAB REMAIS PRE COD (2016177006) (Name & Nric no).
	Vehicle registration no. SKR5075B driven by WOR YUH ZATO (Name & Nric no) and owned by WOR YUH LATO CS71198213) (Name & Nric no).
3,	The parties have agreed to settle this matter amicably as follows: *delete a or b as applicable.
	*a. Neither party shall be liable to compensate the other party for any loss or damages incurred or To be incurred as a result of the applicant.
	"b. Without any admission of liability, which which which which land final settlement of all damages compensation) hereby acknowledge receipt thereof in full and final settlement of all damages and costs incurred and/or to be incurred as a result of the accident.
	. H. Jamlened parties

4. There are no personal injuries to the undersigned parties.

-77	Vehicle A no.: SIP42393	Vehicle B no.: SKR5075B
Name	Fong Thiam Wai, Raymer	WOR YUH LAN.
NRIC no.	SXXXX 364 C	Stxxx8ZIZ
Address	TH KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800.	BIK 114 BU Kit furme; izd # 06-257 090114
Tel no.	65137748	90181593
Signature & Date	2	. man 14 20



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MSAAD INSURANCE GROUP

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

## DRIVESHIELD - VALUE Comprehensive

Certificate No.

P 90302991 DMV

Excess: SGD700

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Name of Policyholder 2

Wor Yuh Lan

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 12/02/2020

Date of Expiry of Insurance 4.

11/02/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* 5.

Wor Yuh Lan

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use \* 6.

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer